T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly — Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO8 !} NO DATA !!!!
H10 !I!P!! NO DATA !!!!
H20 ! NO DATA !!!!
H12 i1} NO DATA !!!!
H14 !!!! NO DATA !!!!

H22 P01 NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

**** C-N-C — Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

L04 0010

LO6 0014

L0O8 DOWN

L10 !it!

Liz2 !ttt

L14 !ttt

L16 0070

L17 0747

DENNIS COOPER
DENNIS COOPER

RP - Repair

NO

NO

NO

ROBBIE JOSEPH

MICHAEL LAMB

HOANG

DATA

DATA

DATA

HO

NO TRV 6.5 231 N

NO TRV 6.5 341 N

24.0 hrs BROWN, WAYNE C

(
(
(

680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
507092152 3867 3708 Closed No Tag )

480121010 4144 782 )

NO TRV 9.5 240 D
2 trv 9.5 456 D
2 trv 8.0 356 N

556102163 1339 480

Low EFF for Job 0747 rated 553/hr for PRIM

L18 6510
6510

GLENN DAVIS

HOANG

HO

NO TRV 9.5 163 D
NO TRV 8.0 112 N
2 2 0

Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 6510 for PRIM on L18 and Job 6510

L20 !it!

L22 DOWN

L24 it

L26 0132

L30 !ttt
L32 !it!
L34 !t}
L36 !!!!

L3 !ttt

C-N-C

NO

RP - Repair

NO

MICHAEL LAMB

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

(

830032290 4000 2867 )

24.0 hrs BROWN, WAYNE C

(
(

(

015070200 1985 2606 ** Closed )
989092130 2277 701 )

1 trv 9.5 423 D
132102110 2053 1993 Closed

578112070 801 105 )

EFFICIENCY HOURS

49D 34N 43C 285D 21.0N 0.0S

.41

.60

.51

.09
.08

?.727
2.272

015150

015130

015950

017100

020780
020780

low QUANTITY
low QUANTITY

for SECO on L18

.89

019080



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

JOB
* ok ok ok
c58 it
ceo it
Ce2 0474
ce4 It
cee !!!!
C68 0486
0442
C70 0022
c72 it
C74 0050
C76 0433
c30 it
c32 it
c34 1!

CHARGING VALVE

CHARGING VALVE

NO DATA

NO DATA

JOEL ROSA

GERALD D DAVIS

NO DATA

NO DATA

BIROL BOZACI
BIROL BOZACI

GERALD D DAVIS

NO DATA

GERARDO NEGRON

GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

- Attn to:

(
(

Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci

591102310

681013282

001013193

233122190

027013240

042023060

702013190

231122131

670013101

987122050

027013241

999091081

2383

645

1967

2289

2336

2186

2023

1914

2047

2347

2386

5000

EFFICIENCY

52D 69N .66C 10.0D 39.0N 09.0S

(Corrected Report)

88 )
43 )
5 trv

10 trv
1581

3614
2327 C
1 trv
0

11 trv
239

541 )

10 trv
958

10 trv
373

2619
3088

312 )

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

*kk*k
9.0 4372 D
9.0 4800 N
158% Closed No Tag )
losed )
1.0 480 D
9.0S D
10.0 6300 N
10.0 5975 N
10.0 5470 N

* Closed No Tag )

** Closed No Tag )

HOURS

.53

.58

.43

.60

.09

.49

014540

014810
020840

015240

021010

018860

DEP 5 10.0 hr
>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*k*x MISC #2 — Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 11! NO DATA !!!! (231122131 1914 958 )

C42 0247 GORDON CURLEY 7 trv 8.0 4140 D .46 020940
231122131 1914 958

c44 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 027013241 2386 3088 ** Closed No Tag )

C46 0075 LARRY P RODWELL 5 trv 7.5 5150 N .80 019200
588112080 2319 772

c48 1! NO DATA !!!! ( 028013240 2000 2161 * )
c50 it NO DATA !!!! ( 001013160 2323 2631 * Closed No Tag )
C52 0069 LARRY P RODWELL 1 trv 1.0 600 N .40 015710

888013240 2243 1356

C54 0037 LARRY P RODWELL 10 trv 10.0 8000 N .64 015250
320102310 2677 3033 * Closed

C56 I} NO DATA !!!! ( 888013240 2243 1356 )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 46D 69N .62C 8.0D 185N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz it NO DATA !!!! ( 131106191 666 863 ** Closed )

C04 0962 RAYMOND E WOLF 5 trv 9.0 2730 D .33 014210
261080102 2046 822

coe !!t! NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953295116 15111% )

C08 0700 KYLE DIGIUGNO 4 trv 8.5 1807 D .28 018220
001115170 1953295116 15111%

cio it NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953295116 15111% )

Cl2 0757 RAYMOND E WOLF 9 trv 9.0 3367 D .62 020020

001013140 1837 1726
ci4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 043092270 1856 1563 Closed No Tag )

Cl6 0815 KYLE DIGIUGNO 8 trv 10.0 3641 D .59 020500
001013141 1838 1803

EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 46D .00N .46C 36.5D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB

**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

cig it NO DATA !!!!
cz20 it NO DATA !!!!
cz2z2 it NO DATA !!!!

C24 0837 ERIC D STANEK
PAUL GALLIPEAU

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK
PAUL GALLIPEAU

ACME FITTING

(
(
(

701031220 2009
700031189 2424
611100210 21091

838013240 2112

838013240 2112

EFFICIENCY

38D 41N .40C 135D 195N 0.0S

4766 237% Closed No Tag )

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

4225 174% Closed )

1526 )

4 trv
6 trv
2614 **

3 trv
5 trv
2614 *x*

7.5 1900 D
10.0 2715 N

6.0 1300 D
9.5 2239 N
HOURS

.41
.44

.35
.38

020770 DEP 4 7.9 hr

020770 DEP 4 7.9 hr



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** MISC #1 — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

BO2 !I!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 700013070 572 221 )
B0O4 !I!!! NO DATA !!!! (230122131 2081 554 )
BO6 0066 BRYANT MAHON 2 trv 2.0 400 D .48 015940

358122290 2201 1771

BO8 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 420122160 2006 895 )

B10 I!1! NO DATA !!!! ( 011013240 1724 1677 )

B12 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 230122131 2081 554 )

B14 0300 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 5 trv 8.5 6000 D .55 020150

PATRICK KELLY 10 trv 10.0 8300 N .65

508122290 2145 2859 ** Closed No Tag

B16 0465 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 6 trv 10.0 6400 D .39 014720
939013240 2211 2079

B18 !!I!!] NO DATA !!!! ( 990022152 1001 6095 609% Closed )

B20 0060 PATRICK KELLY 4 trv 8.0 1600 N .41 015370
150013271 3982 257

A50 !!It! NO DATA !!!! ( 993122050 2130 2718 ** Closed No Tag )

A52 0448 JAMIE FELMLEE 2 trv 2.0 400 D .39 013540
172042130 2205 1518

A54 0013 JAMIE FELMLEE 6 TRV 4.0S 10 D 015120

6 trv 5.5 2400 D .70

441062094 3252 1639

A56 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 001058230 2086 1915 )

A58 0463 JOSE DESPAIGNE 5 trv 10.0 3100 D .34 020380
003052090 2347 413

A60 0424 JOSE DESPAIGNE 11 trv 10.0 6400 D .71 021120

711112170 1391 2170 156%

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #1 51D 54N .52C 48.0D 180N 4.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%** ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf ***%*

A40 11! NO DATA !!!!

A42 I NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
Ad44 I NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 !} NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*% FITTING — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x

A86 I} NO DATA !!!! ( 701013240 2230 1108 )
A74 LI NO DATA !!!! (971092200 2463 910 )
A76 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 011013241 1494 2007 ** )
A24 LI NO DATA !!!!
A25 0253 HERMAN LEWIS 6 trv 3.5 2700 D .60 019440
A26 0036 HERMAN LEWIS 5 trv 6.0 4050 D .47 018960
A27 PP NO DATA !!!!
EFFICIENCY HOURS

FITTING 52D .00N 52C 95D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0647 KOSTA TILA 14 trv 9.5 3500 D 1.02 017920
791122290 1737 581

Al2 0522 KOSTA TILA 4 trv 7.5 2200 D .48 020890
971023060 1561 207

Al4 0518 JASON BEACHEL 4 trv 6.0 2025 D .56 020900 >> TRAINING <<
491122131 1924 1831

EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .73D .0O0N .73C 23.0D O0.ON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-08-2023 4:00 am to 02-09-2023 5:00 am

JR

JOB
**%** BLOCK CELL - Attn to:
I26 0651 JOSE OTERO SANTOS
I27 0534 GERSON JAMES
I40 !ttt NO DATA !!!!
I41 it NO DATA !!!!
I42 i1t NO DATA !!!!
I43 0660 DENNIS COOPER
FNU HASSAN
I44 0556 JUAN BRAVO
MUNAWAR QADRI
I45 0658 ZACHARY FELMLEE
I46 0689 JUAN COLLAZO
RICHARD WATSON
I47 it NO DATA !!!!
I48 0557 ANTHONY JOHNSON
VON MCGEE
I49 0697 RICHARD WATSON
I50 !ttt NO DATA !!!!
A87 0658 DAMION HAMILTON
A88 0534 DAMION HAMILTON
0655 DAMION HAMILTON

Chad Sommerfeldt

341092152 652

EFFICIENCY

83D .75N .80C 68.0D 36.0N 0.0S

*kk*k

NO

NO
NO

[ee)

14

NO

20

(Corrected Report)

trv

TRV

TRV
TRV

trv
trv

trv

trv
trv

trv
trv

TRV

trv

4766

40
NO

trv
TRV
0

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

731%

8.0 1872
5.5 1652
1.0 153
9.0 2388
9.5 1914
8.5 1770
9.5 1808
9.5 3600
5.0 1272
9.5 5200
9.5 4168
3.0 696
7.0 6977
7.0 10842
2.5 3135
HOURS

.90

.67

.55
.95

.84
.87

.09

.76
.51

.94
.75

.33

.91

.48
.57

018790

016390

019060

021070

020950

019840

021100

019560

020950

016390
019280

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<



